
Sporter Rimfire 26. Oktober 2012

Target 1
ID# Name Score X's TieBrk Place

GER 2 Jo Domaschk 247 11 2 1
ITA 2 Teodoricco Panisi 246 11 9 2
GER 3 Simon Feldmann 246 11 6 3
ITA 1 Giovanni Atzeni 245 8 2 4
ITA 1 Pino Leone 244 13 2 5
ITA 1 Gianpietro Mazzolani 240 8 1 6
GER 2 Carlo Lackas 240 6 7 7
ITA 2 Giuseppe Rifici 237 9 6 8
GER 2 Wolfgang Krause 237 8 2 9
ITA 2 Giovanni Mollinari 234 5 4 10
GER 1 Lutwin Franzen 234 3 1 11
GER 1 Martin Menke 233 7 2 12
GER 1 Reinhard Kästner 232 4 1 13
GER 3 Kurt Gritzke 232 3 1 14
GER 3 Peter Wyrwoll 220 3 1 15

Target 2
ID# Name Score X's TieBrk Place
GER 3 Simon Feldmann 247 9 4 1
ITA 2 Teodoricco Panisi 245 15 3 2
ITA 1 Gianpietro Mazzolani 244 11 1 3
ITA 1 Giovanni Atzeni 244 9 1 4
GER 2 Jo Domaschk 243 11 1 5
GER 2 Carlo Lackas 242 11 9 6
GER 2 Wolfgang Krause 241 5 5 7
ITA 2 Giuseppe Rifici 240 13 1 8
ITA 1 Pino Leone 240 9 1 9
GER 1 Martin Menke 239 9 5 10
GER 1 Lutwin Franzen 238 6 4 11
GER 3 Peter Wyrwoll 234 7 1 12
GER 1 Reinhard Kästner 234 5 1 13
GER 3 Kurt Gritzke 232 4 1 14
ITA 2 Giovanni Mollinari 226 4 6 15
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Target 3
ID# Name Score X's TieBrk Place
ITA 2 Giuseppe Rifici 246 5 2 1
ITA 1 Gianpietro Mazzolani 245 9 2 2
GER 3 Simon Feldmann 244 11 6 3
GER 1 Martin Menke 244 9 2 4
ITA 1 Giovanni Atzeni 243 11 1 5
GER 1 Reinhard Kästner 242 7 3 6
GER 1 Lutwin Franzen 241 7 1 7
ITA 1 Pino Leone 240 11 2 8
GER 2 Jo Domaschk 240 9 5 9
ITA 2 Teodoricco Panisi 240 5 1 10
GER 2 Wolfgang Krause 233 7 2 11
GER 2 Carlo Lackas 233 5 1 12
GER 3 Kurt Gritzke 229 4 2 13
GER 3 Peter Wyrwoll 226 4 1 14
ITA 2 Giovanni Mollinari 222 4 2 15
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Match One Agg
ID# Name Score X's TieBrk Place
GER 3 Simon Feldmann 737 31 246 1
ITA 1 Giovanni Atzeni 732 28 245 2
ITA 2 Teodoricco Panisi 731 31 246 3
GER 2 Jo Domaschk 730 31 247 4
ITA 1 Gianpietro Mazzolani 729 28 240 5
ITA 1 Pino Leone 724 33 244 6
ITA 2 Giuseppe Rifici 723 27 237 7
GER 1 Martin Menke 716 25 233 8
GER 2 Carlo Lackas 715 22 240 9
GER 1 Lutwin Franzen 713 16 234 10
GER 2 Wolfgang Krause 711 20 237 11
GER 1 Reinhard Kästner 708 16 232 12
GER 3 Kurt Gritzke 693 11 232 13
ITA 2 Giovanni Mollinari 682 13 234 14
GER 3 Peter Wyrwoll 680 14 220 15

Match One Agg -X-Wertung-

ITA 1 Pino Leone 724 33 244 1
GER 3 Simon Feldmann 737 31 246 2
ITA 2 Teodoricco Panisi 731 31 246 3
GER 2 Jo Domaschk 730 31 247 4
ITA 1 Giovanni Atzeni 732 28 245 5
ITA 1 Gianpietro Mazzolani 729 28 240 6
ITA 2 Giuseppe Rifici 723 27 237 7
GER 1 Martin Menke 716 25 233 8
GER 2 Carlo Lackas 715 22 240 9
GER 2 Wolfgang Krause 711 20 237 10
GER 1 Lutwin Franzen 713 16 234 11
GER 1 Reinhard Kästner 708 16 232 12
GER 3 Peter Wyrwoll 680 14 220 13
ITA 2 Giovanni Mollinari 682 13 234 14
GER 3 Kurt Gritzke 693 11 232 15
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